
Employer Positions Available

# of 

Openings Full/Part Time
1 Adecco Production/Assembly/Operators

Machine Operators

Experienced Forklift Operators

Customer Service/Accounting/Admin. Roles

20+

20+

5+

7+

Full time

Full time

Full time

Full time

2 Aftercare Nursing Services PCA

LPN

0 Both

Both

3 Aspire of WNY Direct Care

Registered Nurse

Emplyment Specialist

20

1

1

Both

Full time

Full time 

4 Brooks - TLC PCA

Patient Access

RN

FSA

5

3

6

4

Both

Both

Both

Both

5 Chautauqua County Chamber of 

Commerce

Accepting applications for small businesses 0 Both

6 Chautauqua County Government Paralegal

Case Manager

Mental Health Therapist

Nurse Practioner (Mental Health)

Psychiatric Social Worker

Staff Social Worker

Laborer

Assistant District Attorney

Assistant Public Defender

Bus Drivers (Substitute)

Cleaner (Substitute)

Homemaker

Mechanic II

Skilled Road Maintainer

Motor Equpment Operator

Truck Driver

Registered Professional Nurse II

Varies

Varies

2

1

1

4

20 seasonal

2

1

Varies

Varies

1

Varies

Varies

Varies

Varies

Varies

Full time

Full time

Full time

Full time

Full time

Full time

Full time

Full time

Full time

Part time

Part time

Full time

Full time

Full time

Full time

Full time

Both

7 Chautauqua Institution CHQ.org/employment 800+ Both

8 Chautauqua Nursing and Rehab CNA

CNA-Trainee

Dietary Aide

Maintenance

8

8

6

1

Both

Both

Both

Part time

9 Chautauqua Opportunities, Inc Teacher Assistant

Teacher

Personal Care Aides

15

15

10

Both

Both

As Needed

10 Chautauqua Works Job Seeker, CARTS , Disability, 

Homelessness, Youth Information

0 0

11 Colburns Heating and Air Conditioning, 

Inc.

HVAC Service Technicians 3 Both



Employer Positions Available

# of 

Openings Full/Part Time
12 Erie 2 Chautauqua - Cattaraugus BOCES Account Clerks

Adult Education Instructors

Health & Career Teachers

Summer School Teacher Aides

Many

Many

Many

Many

Both

Both

Both

Both

13 Gowanda Rehab and Nursing Center CNA's

RN's and LPN's

OT - PT

Activities

30

7

1-2

2

Both

Full time

Part time

Part time

14 I-86 Truck & Auto Service LLC HD Technician

Automotive Technician

Service Advisor

1

1

1

Full time

Full time

Full time

15 Infinity Resources Fabrication and Assembly

General Laborer

HVAC

Customer Service Computer Software 

Associate

6

20

1

10

Full time

Full time

Full time

Both

16 International Union of Painters & Allied 

Trades, 

District Council #4

Apprentice and Journeyperson

Glaziers, Commercial Painters

Industrial Painters

Drywall Finishers

Various

Various

Various

Various

Both

Both

Both

Both

17 Jamestown Business College 0 0 0

18 Lutheran Social Services Group, Inc Multiple RN Positions

LPN Positions

CNA Positions/Trainees

Rehabilitation Positions (OT, PT, MT)

Multiple

Multiple

Multiple

Multiple

Both

Both

Both

Full time

19 Media One Radio Group Paid Internsip

Marketing Executive

1

1

Part time

Full time

20 Monofrax, LLC General Labors, Machine Operators 20 Full Time

21 Nestle Purina PetCare Maintenance

General Labor/Operators

5

10

Full time

Full time

22 New Directions Youth & Family Services, 

Inc

Youth Support Specialist

Adventure Recreation Youth Support 

Specialist

Licensed Behavorial Health Practioner

Cook

Equestrian Counselor

Permanency Case Manager

Community Based Youth Mentor (Scio)

40+

2

3

1

1

1

1

Full time & On Call

Full time & On Call

Full time & Per Diem

On Call

On Call

Full time

Full tiime

23 New Vision Services PCA (Personal Care Assistant)

CDL Drivers (Medical Transportation)

0 Part time

Part time

24 Northwest Bank Teller

Platform

0 Both

Full time

25 NYS Office for People with 

Developmental

 Disabilities

Direct Support Professional

Licensed Practical Nurses

Nurse 2

50+

20+

20+

Both

Both

Both

26 Parallel Employment Group Manufacturing Associates

Food Production

General Labor/Forklift

Production

5

10

5

10

Full time

Full time

Full time

Full time
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27 People, Inc Direct Support Professional

Behavior Technician

Team Leader

Traveling Direct Support Professional

100 Both

Both

Full time

Both

28 Prevention Works Prevention Educator

Intervention Services Coordinator

PAX Coach

Fiscal Assistant

2

1

1

1

Both

Full time

Full time

Part time

Quickstaff of NY Manufacturing, Machinist, Forklift

Medical Assistants

Customer Service

Packing & Assembly

50+

20

12+

5+

Full time

Both

Both

Full time

29

30 Ring Precision Components 2nd Shift Machinists 10-15 Full Time

31 Shults Auto Group Administrative Positions

Sales Positions

Service Writers

Automotive Techicians

Accounting Positions

5-10 Full time

32 SURGE Staffing, LLC Material Handlers

General Laborers

Machine Operaors

20

20

25

Full time

Full time

Full time

33 Tanglewood Manor, Inc Healthcare

Dietary

Housekeeping

Multiple

Multiple

Multiple

Both

Both

Both

34 The Resource Center Direct Support Professional

LPN & RN

Community Coaches

Resident Managers

20+

10+

10+

3

Both

Both

Both

Full time

35 The Salvation Army Anew Center Case Manager

Children's IX Advocate

Children's Program Coordinator

Crisis and Services Advocates

1

1

1

4

Full time

Full time

Full time

Both and On Call

36 TitanX Engine Cooling, Inc. Production Operators

Customer Service Representative

16

1

Full time

Full time

37 Tops Markets, LLC Various positions in all stores Various Both

38 UPMC Chautauqua, ALSTAR EMS, GLPP Office Assistant I and II

Environmental Services

Nursing Assistant

Dietary Services

Basic EMT

7

6

5

3

5

Full time

Full time

Full time

Full time

Full time

39 Weber Knapp Company Inspector

2nd Shift Machine Operator

Electrical Tehnician

Estimator

2

1

1

1

Full time

Full time

Full time

Full time


